
 

 

Government College of Education, Burdwan 

List of students session 2019-21 
 

S.N. Colleg

e Roll 

No. 

University 

Roll no. 

Student Name. 

Registration number Mail id  Contact no 

1.  37  Abhimanyu Kumar Shaw. A/F (APPLIED FOR) abhishaw02@gmail.com 9932075537 

2.  19  Amina Khatun. 016979 of 2011_12 write2aminaz@gma8l.com 7602944677 

3.  3  Anindita Dey. Applied for aninditadey2604@gmail.com 7003600840 

4.  20 

 

Chandra Kanta Mandal. 

001357 of 2012-2013 chandrakantamondal29@gmail.co

m 

6295615628 

5.  18  Debabrata Saha. A1966 OF 2014-2015 sahadebabrata94@gmail.com 7003668576 

6.  32  Debajyoti Dan. 003135 of 2013-2014 dandebajyoti@gmail.com 9547312701 

7.  45  Debdulal Maity. A4687 of 2016-2017 debphysics16@gmail.com 9647477026 

8.  42  Dyuti Roy. 017602 of 2014-15 dyutiroy23@gmail.com 9531624797 

9.  13  Jiniya Khatun. 084343 of 2013-2014 jiniyakhatun31@gmail.com 9635247742 

10.  46 

 

Joydeep Mondal. 

034422 of session:2014-

2015 

joydeepmandal081996@gmail.co

m 

7001792160 

11.  39 

 

Madhurima Chanda. 

Applied for madhurimachanda630@gmail.co

m 

7980828806 

12.  10  Madhurima Sarkar. APPLIED FOR madhurima.sarkar194@gmail.com 8768352612 

13.  27  Mamta Kar. 027637of2013-2014 mamatakar06@gmail.com 7679597446 

14.  41  Manjura Khatun. 076882 of 2013-14 manjurakhatun96@gmail.com 8906308963 

15.  8  Moumita Haldar. 072645 of 2013- 2014 haldarmoumita423@gmail.com 7029052932 

16.  40  Moumita Shit. 034558 of 2014-2015 moumitashit97@gmail.com 7478962848 

17.  49  Mukur Dey. 015247 of 2010-11 mukur18dey@gmail.com 9614120864 

18.  34  Nandini Roy. Applied for nandini.uma590@gmail.com 7699740048 

19.  47 

 Naved Isha Mondal. 

 

A 49 of 2017-18 naved96isha@gmail.com 7679179939 

20.  44  Pallab Halder. 035889 of 2014-15 halderpallab46@gmail.com 9851579664 

21.  5  Pamela Pati. 032414 of 2013-2014 pamela.pati12@gmail.com 9002236515 

22.  29  Papiya Mondal. 065644  of  2013-14 papiyamondal0111@gmail.com 9609502509 

23.  28  Parbati Hansda. Applied for parbatihansda0095@gmail.com 8016383433 

24.  36  Pawan Kumar Gupta. Applied for 8001pkgupta@gmail.com 8001656520 



 

25.  14  Payel Bhattacharya. 084396 of 2013-2014 payel95bhattacharya@gmail.com 7865871011 

26.  1  Payel Santra. 074405 of 2014-2015 payel.santra96@gmail.com 7980077446 

27.  12  Piyasa Nandy. 061923 of 2011 -2012 nandypiyasa1@gmail.com 7364953128 

28.  38  Pritam Banerjee. Apply for pritam6493banerjee@gmail.com 9093107064 

29.  2  Priyanka Roy. 000812 of 2013-2014 priyankaroy7815@gmail.com 9749024044 

30.  15 

 

Puja Kumari Balmiki. 

022599 of session: 2011-

2012 

www.puja122balmiki@gmail.com 8116174887 

31.  31  R. Priyanka. 002340 of 2013-2014 priyabnp95@gmail.com 9641955461 

32.  33  Sampad Malla. 025149 OF 2013- 2014 mallasampad95@gmail.com 9091201099 

33.  17  Sandhya Shaw. 022659 Of 2011-2012 shawsandhya21@gmail.com 8927693499 

34.  21  Santoshi Saren. Applied for santoshisaren1@gmail.com 8768173088 

35.  11  Saswati Garai. 018071 of 2013-2014 saswatigarai4@gmail.com 7074811363 

36.  22  Shampa Mondal. 034924 of 2014-15 mandalshampa1996@gmail.com 7076948846 

37.  7  Sk. Mohammad Ali. Applied for skmohammadali97@gmail.com 8918789673 

38.  16 

 

Sneha Kumari. 

002381 of 2013-2014 snehakumari21091994@gmail.co

m 

9046191501 

39.  26  Soma Garai. 017110 OF 2013-2014 somagarai001@gmail.com 9547548566 

40.  25  Soma Karmokar. 037334 of 2014-2015 somakarmakar26796@gmail.com 9832884581 

41.  23  Soumya Kundu. 004219 of 2012-13 soumyakundu15@gmail.com 9641590310 

42.  50  Souvik Mallik. 025209 OF 2013-2014 souvikmallick442@gmail.com 7001906718 

43.  4  Sumana Chatterjee. 027750 OF 2013-2014 sumana28111995@gmail.com 8670598500 

44.  51  Sumi Baski. 009205 OF 2013-2014 baskisumi94@gmail.com 8348723196 

45.  43  Supriya Malik. 023798 of 2014-2015 maliksupriya38@gmail.com 8670123439 

46.  48  Susmita Mallick. 021759 of 2013-2014 susmitamallick29195@gmail.com 8967495043 

47.  30  Susmita Soe Mondal. 003454 OF 2013-2014 susmitasoemondal29@gmail.com 9563171276 

 

                                               Bapi Dutta 014497 of  2012-2013 duttabapi995@gmail.com 8001784888 

 


